Patio
Entrance

100
102
103
106
107
110
112
113
114
118
119
120
2

FIRSTFLOOR

New River

Watauga River
Restroom (urinals)
LGBT Center

Restroom (stalls only)
Women's Center

TBD

Hawksbill Game Room
Looking Glass Gallery
Summit Trail Solarium
Crossroads Coffee Shop
Cascades Cafe
Information Desk

122
136
137
138
139A
1398
145
147
151
155
165
169

Roan Mountain

Snake Mountain
Grandfather Mtn. Ballroom
Community-Engaged Leadership
Restroom (stalls only)
Restroom (urinals)
Restroom (single)
Restroom (stalls only)
Restroom (urinals)

Tater Hill

Elk Knob

ThreeTop Mtn.



Greenbriar Entrance East Howard Entrance

L

SECOND FLOOR

200 Greenbriar Theater 227 Rhododendron
201  Blue Ridge Ballroom 229  Mountain Laurel
201A Price Lake 231 Student Union Office
201B Table Rock 233 APPS
203  Club Council 235  Student Media
205  IntAPP 237A Restroom (stalls only)
208 Campus Dining Storage 237B Restroom (urinals)
207  Restroom (urinals) 242  Linville Gorge
T 209  Restroom (stalls only) 243 Restroom (single)
m 211 Nolichucky River 244  Campus Activities
213 Student Government Assn. 245  Restroom (stalls only)
217  Multicultural Center 246 Jonas Ridge Lounge
222  Career Development Center 247  Restroom (urinals)
222B Solarium Balcony 251  Student Veteran Resource Cntr.
224  Wiseman's View Lounge 251  Student Research
224A Vending 253 Linville Caverns

226 Linville Falls Ballroom 255  Intercultural Student Affairs



UL Hl

THIRD FLOOR
301 Mt Mitchell Studio
302 Rich Mtn. Meditation Room
303  Mt. Mitchell Fitness Center
304 Howard’s Knob Rooftop Patio
311 Restroom (single)
313 Restroom (stalls only)
315  Restroom (urinals)
319 Basslake
321  Int'l Education & Development
326 Birch Tree Lounge
324 Dean of Students/Student Conduct

FOURTH FLOOR

407  Restroom (single)

413 LinnCove

415 Rough Ridge

416  Restroom (urinals)

417 Beacon Heights

420 Parkway Ballroom

422  Restroom (stalls only)

424 Mountains-to-Sea Lounge



